SESSION LAW TO CODE

MCA Ch. Se. MCA

Short title

First level expenditures
Severability

Legislative audit costs
Technical allocation costs
Appropriation control
Program definition

Personal services funding —
72-2-225 1999 biennium

72-2-227 Voided by Governor’s
72-2-331 amendatory veto
72-2-332 Performance-based

72-2-613 budgeting pilot projects
72-2-712 Instructions for coordination of
72-2-716 reorganization

72-2-7117 appropriations

72-2-719 Totals not appropriations
72-2-721 Corresponding reductions in
72-2-811 appropriations

72-2-813 Effective date

72-2-814 Appropriations

72-2-1017 Appropriations related to
72-3-102 reorganization — natural
72-3-122 resources

72-3-317 Appropriations related to
72-3-131 reorganization — human
72-3-132 services

72-6-201 Appropriations related to
72-6-213 miscellaneous

72-6-226 reogranizations
72-16-301 Adjustments to proprietary
72-16-308 appropriations — HB 576
72-33-701

72-34-513

72-34-517
Codification instruction

72-1-103 593
72-2-116
72-2-221
72-2-222
72-2-223
72-2-224
72-2-230
72-2-228
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1994 BALLOT ISSUES

MCA

Art. VIII, sec. 18, Mont. Const.
Art. VIII, sec. 15, Mont. Const.
Effective date

Submission to electorate

Art. VI, sec. 10, Mont. Const.
Submission to electorate

Art. VIII, sec. 16, Mont. Const.
Effective date -

Sumbission to electorate
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MCA

13-37-216

13-37-218

13-37-240

Severability
Codification instruction
Effective date
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