Ch.	Sec.	MCA	<u>Ch.</u>	Sec.	MCA
	2 3	72-1-103	593	1	Short title
	3	72-2-116	ľ	1 2 3	First level expenditures
	4	72-2-221	ı		Severability
	4 5 6 7	72-2-222		4	Legislative audit costs
	6	72-2-223		5	Technical allocation costs
	7	72-2-224		6	Appropriation control
	8	72-2-230		7	Program definition
	9	72-2-228		8	Personal services funding —
	10	72-2-225	ŀ	_	1999 biennium
	11	72-2-227		9	Voided by Governor's
	12	72-2-331			amendatory veto
	13	72-2-332		10	Performance-based
	14	72-2-613			budgeting pilot projects
	15	72-2-712		11	Instructions for coordination of
	16	72-2-716	1		reorganization
	17	72-2-717	1	•	appropriations
	18	72-2-719		12	Totals not appropriations
	19	72-2-721		13	Corresponding reductions in
	20	72-2-811		• •	appropriations
	21	72-2-813		14	Effective date
	22	72-2-814		15	Appropriations
	23	72-2-1017		16	Appropriations related to
	24	72-3-102			reorganization — natural
	25	72-3-122		1.7	resources
	26	72-3-317		17	Appropriations related to
	27	72-3-131			reorganization — human
	28	72-3-132		18	services
	29 30	72-6-201 72-6-213		10	Appropriations related to miscellaneous
	31]		
	32	72-6-226 72-16-301		19	reogranizations
	32 33	72-16-301 72-16-308	1	Ta	Adjustments to proprietary appropriations — HB 576
	33 34	72-16-308 72-33-701	1		appropriations — 110 576
	3 4 35	72-33-701 72-34-513	1		
	36	72-34-513 72-34-517	1		
	36 37	Codification instruction	1		
	31	Codification instruction	ı		

1994 BALLOT ISSUES

Const. Amend.	Sec.	MCA
No. 25 No. 26 No. 27	1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3	Art. VIII, sec. 13, Mont. Const. Art. VIII, sec. 15, Mont. Const. Effective date Submission to electorate Art. VI, sec. 10, Mont. Const. Submission to electorate Art. VIII, sec. 16, Mont. Const. Effective date Sumbission to electorate
Const. Init.	Sec.	MCA
No. 118	1 2 3 4 5 6	13-37-216 13-37-218 13-37-240 Severability Codification instruction Effective date